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Felten Rd

Orchid St

Orchid St

Daisy St

Violet St

Lily St Felten Rd

42" 42"

24"

24"30"

12"30"24"

18"

12"24"

24"
24"30"30"42"48"

24"24"

7

30

3031 39

49

55

7679

96145

145149

166171

Material
? CMP
? PVC
? RCP
? UNK
? COA Storm Sewer

!!2 COA Storm Structures

   
Diameter CMP UNK Grand Total
18" 55 55
24" 638 128 766
30" 325 39 364
Grand Total 1018 167 1185

EASTVIEW CMP REHAB


